1/10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20KM INDUSTRIAL TRANSCEIVER
1/10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20km
Industrial Module
SFP-1/10GLR20-I
• 10GBASE-LR/LW Ethernet
• 10GFC
• 8GFC

1/10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20KM INDUSTRIAL TRANSCEIVER
Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP-1/10GLR20-I 1/10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20km Industrial Module
SFP-10GER-31-I 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1310nm 40km Industrial Module
SFP-10GLR-31-I 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km Industrial Module
SFP-10GLRM-31-I 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m Industrial Module
SFP-10GSR-85-I 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m Industrial Module
SFP-10GZR-55-I 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km Industrial Module
SFP-10GZRC-55-I 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100km Industrial Module
SFP-10G-T-I 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 30m Industrial Module
SFP-10GER-31 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1310nm 40km Module
SFP-10GER-55 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km Module
SFP-10GLR-31 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 20km Module
SFP-10GLRM-31 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m Module
SFP-10G-T 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 30m Module
SFP-10G-T100 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 100m Module
SFP-10GM-T 10M/100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10Gbps SFP+ SGMII Copper RJ-45 30m Module
SFP-10GSR-85 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m Module
SFP-10GZR-55 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km Module
SFP-10GZRC-120 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 120km Module
SFP-10GZRC-55 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100km Module
SFP-2.5/5G-T 1/2.5/5/10G NBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 30m Module
9